VIC Home eSelect

The retail tariff type that is available to you is dependent on the metering configuration at your premise. This meter configuration is defined by your relevant electricity distribution network, and may restrict the choice of retail tariffs available to you. For example, although you may currently have electric hot water, you may not be eligible for a controlled load hot water tariff. Similarly, older premises may retain a meter configuration that is no longer available to more recently built premises. Moving house may mean you are unable to maintain the same tariff construct depending on how the respective meters are configured.

The billing details on the reverse side of your bill may help you identify your current meter configuration, however to ensure you are comparing the correct rates for your situation we recommend you contact our call centre to discuss the options available to you.



Company:Tango Energy Pty LtdOffer name:VIC Home eSelectOffer ID:TAN79628MR



Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	AusNet Services (electricity)	Market offe	r 01-Jan-2019
Electricity tariff r	ates			
Type: Single rate		Price ((exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Electricity charges	s – All year			
Daily supply ch	arge	99.00000) cents per day	108.900000 cents per day
First 11.18 k	Wh usage during day	19.280000	cents per kWh	21.208000 cents per kWh
D. I (1)	Wh per day	20 890000	cents per kWh	22.979000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options	Feed-in rate (exc. GST)	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy Feed-in Tariff	11.300000 cents per kWh exported	-
Premium FIT [closed] Feed-in Tariff	60.000000 cents per kWh exported	-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

ingle contract option: No cont	ract term
Cooling-off period	10 days
Bill frequency	1 month
Eligibility	The offer set out in this Energy Price Fact Sheet is only available to small customers in the Victorian distribution area with the relevant metering configuration. If during the term of your Electricity Plan you no longer meet the eligibility criteria, we will put you on Tango Energy's standard retail contract. We will inform you before this occurs.
Prices are fixed	Yes.
Contract expiry details	No contract term. Your electricity rates (specifically, daily supply charge and usage rates but excluding demand rates) are fixed for a minimum of 12 months. After this period, we may vary the rates under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.
Terms and conditions	The full terms and conditions applicable to this offer are available at http://tangoenergy.com/terms-and-conditions.

Fees	
Other fee	Flat rate - There are no exit fees associated with this offer. We may vary the Charges and fees at any time by notice to you, including by message on your bill. Details about Charges and fees are set out under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.
Disconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Reconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Credit card payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% (Residential) for payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by credit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% for Debit payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by debit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Other fee	Flat rate - \$2.00 inc. GST Paper bill fee. \$2.00 (inc. GST) for each paper bill.
Other fee	Flat rate - \$7.50 inc. GST Dishonour fee. \$7.50 (exc. GST) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed.
	ed according to Australian Eastern Standard Time (AEST). Depending on your meter for local time (Australian Daylight Savings Time). http://tangoenergy.com/additional-

Incentives	
eSelect	\$50 (inc GST) rebate credited on your bill after being our customer for 60 days from the
	Supply Start Date and maintaining monthly billing, direct debit and e-billing for the full
	term of your Electricity Plan. Available once in any 12 month period.

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
0 0, ,	Level 13, 700 Collins Street Docklands 3008 VIC	1800 010 648	tangoenergy.com

Information

Company:Tango Energy Pty LtdOffer name:VIC Home eSelectOffer ID:TAN79629MR



Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor		Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	AusNet Services	(electricity)	Market offer	01-Jan-2019
Electricity tariff r	ates				
Type: Two rate: s	single rate with cor	trolled load	Price (exc. G	ST)	Price (inc. GST)
Electricity charges	s – All year				
Daily supply ch	arge		99.000000 cents p	ber day	108.900000 cents per day
First 11.18 k\	Wh usage during day		19.280000 cents p	er kWh	21.208000 cents per kWh
Balance of kWh per day		20.890000 cents per kWh		22.979000 cents per kWh	
Controlled load ch	narges				
consumption-C	Controlled Load		11.78 cents per	kWh	12.958000 cents per kWh
Solar feed-in tarif	fontions		Feed-in rate (exc	GST)	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)

Solar feed-in tariff options	Feed-in rate (exc. GST)	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy Feed-in Tariff	11.300000 cents per kWh exported	-
Premium FIT [closed] Feed-in Tariff	60.000000 cents per kWh exported	-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Cooling-off period	10 days
Bill frequency	1 month
Eligibility	The offer set out in this Energy Price Fact Sheet is only available to small customers in the Victorian distribution area with the relevant metering configuration. If during the terr of your Electricity Plan you no longer meet the eligibility criteria, we will put you on Tango Energy's standard retail contract. We will inform you before this occurs.
Prices are fixed	Yes.
Contract expiry details	No contract term. Your electricity rates (specifically, daily supply charge and usage rates but excluding demand rates) are fixed for a minimum of 12 months. After this period, we may vary the rates under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.
Terms and conditions	The full terms and conditions applicable to this offer are available at http://tangoenergy.com/terms-and-conditions.

Fees	
Other fee	Flat rate - There are no exit fees associated with this offer. We may vary the Charges and fees at any time by notice to you, including by message on your bill. Details about Charges and fees are set out under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.
Disconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Reconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Credit card payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% (Residential) for payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by credit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% for Debit payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by debit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Other fee	Flat rate - \$2.00 inc. GST Paper bill fee. \$2.00 (inc. GST) for each paper bill.
Other fee	Flat rate - \$7.50 inc. GST Dishonour fee. \$7.50 (exc. GST) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed.
	ed according to Australian Eastern Standard Time (AEST). Depending on your meter for local time (Australian Daylight Savings Time). http://tangoenergy.com/additional-

Incentives	
eSelect	\$50 (inc GST) rebate credited on your bill after being our customer for 60 days from the
	Supply Start Date and maintaining monthly billing, direct debit and e-billing for the full
	term of your Electricity Plan. Available once in any 12 month period.

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
0 0, ,	Level 13, 700 Collins Street Docklands 3008 VIC	1800 010 648	tangoenergy.com

Information

Company:Tango Energy Pty LtdOffer name:VIC Home eSelectOffer ID:TAN79680MR



Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	AusNet Services (electricity)	Market offe	r 01-Jan-2019
Electricity tariff r	ates			
Type: Time of use 5 day		Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Electricity charges	s – All year			
Daily supply ch	arge	99.00000	cents per day	108.900000 cents per day

 Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak – Mon - Fri, 00:00 - 07:00, 23:00 - 00:00; Sat - Sun, 00:00 - 00:00
 13.110000 cents per kWh
 14.421000 cents per kWh

 Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 23:00
 26.780000 cents per kWh
 29.458000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options	Feed-in rate (exc. GST)	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy Feed-in Tariff	11.300000 cents per kWh exported	-
Premium FIT [closed] Feed-in Tariff	60.000000 cents per kWh exported	-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Single contract option: No cont	ract term
Cooling-off period	10 days
Bill frequency	1 month
Eligibility	The offer set out in this Energy Price Fact Sheet is only available to small customers in the Victorian distribution area with the relevant metering configuration. If during the tern of your Electricity Plan you no longer meet the eligibility criteria, we will put you on Tango Energy's standard retail contract. We will inform you before this occurs.
Prices are fixed	Yes.
Contract expiry details	No contract term. Your electricity rates (specifically, daily supply charge and usage rates but excluding demand rates) are fixed for a minimum of 12 months. After this period, we may vary the rates under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.
Terms and conditions	The full terms and conditions applicable to this offer are available at http://tangoenergy.com/terms-and-conditions.

Fees	
Other fee	Flat rate - There are no exit fees associated with this offer. We may vary the Charges and fees at any time by notice to you, including by message on your bill. Details about Charges and fees are set out under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.
Disconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Reconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Credit card payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% (Residential) for payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by credit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% for Debit payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by debit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Other fee	Flat rate - \$2.00 inc. GST Paper bill fee. \$2.00 (inc. GST) for each paper bill.
Other fee	Flat rate - \$7.50 inc. GST Dishonour fee. \$7.50 (exc. GST) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed.
	ed according to Australian Eastern Standard Time (AEST). Depending on your meter for local time (Australian Daylight Savings Time). http://tangoenergy.com/additional-

Incentives	
eSelect	\$50 (inc GST) rebate credited on your bill after being our customer for 60 days from the
	Supply Start Date and maintaining monthly billing, direct debit and e-billing for the full
	term of your Electricity Plan. Available once in any 12 month period.

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
0 0, ,	Level 13, 700 Collins Street Docklands 3008 VIC	1800 010 648	tangoenergy.com

Information

Company:	Tango Energy Pty Ltd
Offer name:	VIC Home eSelect
Offer ID:	TAN79703MR



Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor	(Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	AusNet Services (ele	ctricity)	Market offer	01-Jan-2019
Electricity tariff I	rates				
Type: Time of us	e 3 rate 5 day		Price (exc. GS	T)	Price (inc. GST)
Summer – 1 Dec - 3	31 Mar				
Daily supply ch	arge		104.000000 cents p	er day 1	14.400000 cents per day
	mption: Off Peak – t - Sun, 00:00 - 00:00	Mon - Fri, 00:00 - 12:00,	14.500000 cents pe	r kWh 1	5.950000 cents per kWh
Shoulder consu 18:00 - 20:00	umption: Shoulder –	Mon - Fri, 12:00 - 14:00,	44.000000 cents pe	r kWh 4	8.400000 cents per kWh
Peak consumpt	i on: Peak – Mon - Fri	, 14:00 - 18:00	49.000000 cents pe	r kWh 5	3.900000 cents per kWh
Low Season – 1 Ap	or - 31 May				
Daily supply ch	arge		104.000000 cents p	er day 1	14.400000 cents per day
Peak consumption: Peak – Everyday, 00:00 - 00:00		14.500000 cents pe	rkWh 1	5.950000 cents per kWh	
Winter – 1 Jun - 31	Aug				
Daily supply ch	arge		104.000000 cents p	er day 1	14.400000 cents per day
Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak – Mon - Fri, 00:00 - 16:00, 20:00 - 00:00; Sat - Sun, 00:00 - 00:00		14.500000 cents pe	r kWh 1	5.950000 cents per kWh	
Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 16:00 - 20:00		40.200000 cents pe	rkWh 4	4.220000 cents per kWh	
Low Season - 1 Se	ep - 30 Nov				
Daily supply charge		104.000000 cents p	er day 1	14.400000 cents per day	
Peak consumpt	i on: Peak – Everyday	/, 00:00 - 00:00	14.500000 cents pe	r kWh 1	5.950000 cents per kWh
Solar feed-in tarii	ffootions		Feed-in rate (exc.	GST) F	eed-in rate (inc. GST)

Solar leed-in tanii options	reed-in rate (exc. GST)	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy Feed-in Tariff	11.300000 cents per kWh exported	-
Premium FIT [closed] Feed-in Tariff	60.000000 cents per kWh exported	-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

ingle contract option: No contract term		
Cooling-off period	10 days	
Bill frequency	1 month	
Eligibility	The offer set out in this Energy Price Fact Sheet is only available to small customers in the Victorian distribution area with the relevant metering configuration. If during the term of your Electricity Plan you no longer meet the eligibility criteria, we will put you on Tango Energy's standard retail contract. We will inform you before this occurs.	
Prices are fixed	Yes.	
Contract expiry details	No contract term. Your electricity rates (specifically, daily supply charge and usage rates but excluding demand rates) are fixed for a minimum of 12 months. After this period, we may vary the rates under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.	
Terms and conditions	The full terms and conditions applicable to this offer are available at http://tangoenergy.com/terms-and-conditions.	

Fees	
Other fee	Flat rate - There are no exit fees associated with this offer. We may vary the Charges and fees at any time by notice to you, including by message on your bill. Details about Charges and fees are set out under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.
Disconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Reconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Credit card payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% (Residential) for payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by credit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% for Debit payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by debit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Other fee	Flat rate - \$2.00 inc. GST Paper bill fee. \$2.00 (inc. GST) for each paper bill.
Other fee	Flat rate - \$7.50 inc. GST Dishonour fee. \$7.50 (exc. GST) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed.
	ed according to Australian Eastern Standard Time (AEST). Depending on your meter for local time (Australian Daylight Savings Time). http://tangoenergy.com/additional-

Incentives	
eSelect	\$50 (inc GST) rebate credited on your bill after being our customer for 60 days from the
	Supply Start Date and maintaining monthly billing, direct debit and e-billing for the full
	term of your Electricity Plan. Available once in any 12 month period.

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
0 0, ,	Level 13, 700 Collins Street Docklands 3008 VIC	1800 010 648	tangoenergy.com

Information

Company:	Tango Energy Pty Ltd
Offer name:	VIC Home eSelect
Offer ID:	TAN79693MR



-

Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor		Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	AusNet Services (elec	ctricity)	Market offer	01-Jan-2019
lectricity tariff r	rates				
ype: Flexible Pri	icing (Peak 3pm-9p	om)	Price (exc. GS	ST)	Price (inc. GST)
electricity charges	s – All year				
Daily supply ch	arge		104.000000 cents p	er day	114.400000 cents per day
Off-Peak consu 22:00 - 00:00	mption: Off Peak –	Everyday, 00:00 - 07:00,	14.000000 cents pe	r kWh	15.400000 cents per kWh
	Imption: Shoulder – t - Sun, 07:00 - 22:00	Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 15:00,	21.100000 cents pe	r kWh	23.210000 cents per kWh
Peak consumpt	ion: Peak – Mon - Fri	, 15:00 - 21:00	24.200000 cents pe	r kWh	26.620000 cents per kWh
Solar feed-in tarif	ff options		Feed-in rate (exc.	GST)	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT poli Feed-in Tariff	cy		11.300000 cents pe exported	r kWh	-

Premium FIT [closed] Feed-in Tariff

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

60.000000 cents per kWh

exported

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Single contract option: No cont	ract term
Cooling-off period	10 days
Bill frequency	1 month
Eligibility	The offer set out in this Energy Price Fact Sheet is only available to small customers in the Victorian distribution area with the relevant metering configuration. If during the term of your Electricity Plan you no longer meet the eligibility criteria, we will put you on Tango Energy's standard retail contract. We will inform you before this occurs.
Prices are fixed	Yes.
Contract expiry details	No contract term. Your electricity rates (specifically, daily supply charge and usage rates but excluding demand rates) are fixed for a minimum of 12 months. After this period, we may vary the rates under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.
Terms and conditions	The full terms and conditions applicable to this offer are available at http://tangoenergy.com/terms-and-conditions.

Fees	
Other fee	Flat rate - There are no exit fees associated with this offer. We may vary the Charges and fees at any time by notice to you, including by message on your bill. Details about Charges and fees are set out under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.
Disconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Reconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Credit card payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% (Residential) for payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by credit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% for Debit payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by debit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Other fee	Flat rate - \$2.00 inc. GST Paper bill fee. \$2.00 (inc. GST) for each paper bill.
Other fee	Flat rate - \$7.50 inc. GST Dishonour fee. \$7.50 (exc. GST) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed.
	ed according to Australian Eastern Standard Time (AEST). Depending on your meter for local time (Australian Daylight Savings Time). http://tangoenergy.com/additional-

Incentives	
eSelect	\$50 (inc GST) rebate credited on your bill after being our customer for 60 days from the
	Supply Start Date and maintaining monthly billing, direct debit and e-billing for the full
	term of your Electricity Plan. Available once in any 12 month period.

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
0 0, ,	Level 13, 700 Collins Street Docklands 3008 VIC	1800 010 648	tangoenergy.com

Information

Company:	Tango Energy Pty Ltd
Offer name:	VIC Home eSelect
Offer ID:	TAN79705MR



Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor	Ot	ffer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	AusNet Services (elec	ctricity) Ma	arket offer	01-Jan-2019
Electricity tariff	rates				
Type: Time of us	e 3 rate 5 day with	controlled load	Price (exc. GST	-)	Price (inc. GST)
Summer – 1 Dec -	31 Mar				
Daily supply ch	narge		104.000000 cents per	rday 11	4.400000 cents per day
	umption: Off Peak – at - Sun, 00:00 - 00:00	Mon - Fri, 00:00 - 12:00,	14.500000 cents per	kWh 15	5.950000 cents per kWh
Shoulder const 18:00 - 20:00	umption: Shoulder –	Mon - Fri, 12:00 - 14:00,	44.000000 cents per	kWh 48	8.400000 cents per kWh
Peak consump	tion: Peak – Mon - Fri	, 14:00 - 18:00	49.000000 cents per	kWh 53	3.900000 cents per kWh
Low Season – 1 A	pr - 31 May				
Daily supply ch	narge		104.000000 cents per	rday 11	4.400000 cents per day
Peak consumption: Peak - Everyday, 00:00 - 00:00		14.500000 cents per	kWh 15	5.950000 cents per kWh	
Winter – 1 Jun - 31	Aug				
Daily supply ch	narge		104.000000 cents per	r day 11	4.400000 cents per day
Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak – Mon - Fri, 00:00 - 16:00, 20:00 - 00:00; Sat - Sun, 00:00 - 00:00		14.500000 cents per	kWh 15	5.950000 cents per kWh	
Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 16:00 - 20:00		40.200000 cents per	kWh 44	.220000 cents per kWh	
Low Season – 1 S	ep - 30 Nov				
Daily supply ch	narge		104.000000 cents per	r day 11	4.400000 cents per day
Peak consumption: Peak – Everyday, 00:00 - 00:00		14.500000 cents per	kWh 15	5.950000 cents per kWh	
Controlled load c	harges				
Controlled Load	d consumption- Cont	rolled Load	14.5 cents per kW	/h 15	5.950000 cents per kWh
Solar feed-in tari	ff options		Feed-in rate (exc. C	GST) <u>F</u> e	ed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT pol Feed-in Tariff			11.300000 cents per exported	kWh	-
Premium FIT [c Feed-in Tariff			60.000000 cents per exported	kWh	-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

ingle contract option: No contract term		
Cooling-off period	10 days	
Bill frequency	1 month	
Eligibility	The offer set out in this Energy Price Fact Sheet is only available to small customers in the Victorian distribution area with the relevant metering configuration. If during the term of your Electricity Plan you no longer meet the eligibility criteria, we will put you on Tango Energy's standard retail contract. We will inform you before this occurs.	
Prices are fixed	Yes.	
Contract expiry details	No contract term. Your electricity rates (specifically, daily supply charge and usage rates but excluding demand rates) are fixed for a minimum of 12 months. After this period, we may vary the rates under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.	
Terms and conditions	The full terms and conditions applicable to this offer are available at http://tangoenergy.com/terms-and-conditions.	

Flat rate - There are no exit fees associated with this offer. We may vary the Charges and fees at any time by notice to you, including by message on your bill. Details about Charges and fees are set out under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.
Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributo or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributo or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.
Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% (Residential) for payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by credit card. Paymen by AMEX not accepted.
Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% for Debit payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by debit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.
Flat rate - \$2.00 inc. GST Paper bill fee. \$2.00 (inc. GST) for each paper bill.
Flat rate - \$7.50 inc. GST Dishonour fee. \$7.50 (exc. GST) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed.

charges.

Incentives	
eSelect	\$50 (inc GST) rebate credited on your bill after being our customer for 60 days from the
	Supply Start Date and maintaining monthly billing, direct debit and e-billing for the full
	term of your Electricity Plan. Available once in any 12 month period.

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
Tango Energy Pty Ltd	Level 13, 700 Collins Street Docklands 3008 VIC	1800 010 648	tangoenergy.com

Information

Company:	Tango Energy Pty Ltd
Offer name:	VIC Home eSelect
Offer ID:	TAN79701MR



Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor		Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	AusNet Services (elec	ctricity)	Market offer	01-Jan-2019
Electricity tariff r	ates				
Type: Flexible Pr	icing with controlle	ed load	Price (exc. G	ST)	Price (inc. GST)
Electricity charges	s – All year				
Daily supply ch	arge		104.000000 cents	per day	114.400000 cents per day
Off-Peak consu 22:00 - 00:00	mption: Off Peak –	Everyday, 00:00 - 07:00,	14.000000 cents p	er kWh	15.400000 cents per kWh
	Imption: Shoulder – t - Sun, 07:00 - 22:00	Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 15:00,	21.100000 cents p	er kWh	23.210000 cents per kWh
Peak consumption: Peak - Mon - Fri, 15:00 - 21:00		24.200000 cents p	er kWh	26.620000 cents per kWh	
Controlled load ch	narges				
Controlled Load	consumption-Cont	rolled Load	14 cents per k	Wh	15.400000 cents per kWh
Solar feed-in tarif	foptions		Feed-in rate (exc	c. GST) F	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT poli Feed-in Tariff	су		11.300000 cents p exported	er kWh	-
Premium FIT [cl Feed-in Tariff	osed]		60.000000 cents p exported	er kWh	-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Cooling-off period	10 days	
Bill frequency	1 month	
Eligibility	The offer set out in this Energy Price Fact Sheet is only available to small customers in the Victorian distribution area with the relevant metering configuration. If during the term of your Electricity Plan you no longer meet the eligibility criteria, we will put you on Tango Energy's standard retail contract. We will inform you before this occurs.	
Prices are fixed	Yes.	
Contract expiry details	iry details No contract term. Your electricity rates (specifically, daily supply charge and usa rates but excluding demand rates) are fixed for a minimum of 12 months. After thi period, we may vary the rates under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.	
Terms and conditions	The full terms and conditions applicable to this offer are available at http://tangoenergy.com/terms-and-conditions.	

Fees		
Other fee	Flat rate - There are no exit fees associated with this offer. We may vary the Charges and fee any time by notice to you, including by message on your bill. Details about Charges fees are set out under the terms and conditions of your Market Agreement.	
Disconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.	
Reconnection fee	Flat rate - \$21.48 inc. GST This standard rate applies during business hours. These fees are set by your distributor or metering coordinator and are subject to change. The actual fee will be quoted when requested.	
Credit card payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% (Residential) for payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by credit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.	
Payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 0.45 % 0.45% for Debit payments made by MasterCard, Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by debit card. Payment by AMEX not accepted.	
Other fee	Flat rate - \$2.00 inc. GST Paper bill fee. \$2.00 (inc. GST) for each paper bill.	
Other fee	Flat rate - \$7.50 inc. GST Dishonour fee. \$7.50 (exc. GST) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed.	
	ed according to Australian Eastern Standard Time (AEST). Depending on your meter for local time (Australian Daylight Savings Time). http://tangoenergy.com/additional-	

Incentives	
eSelect	\$50 (inc GST) rebate credited on your bill after being our customer for 60 days from the
	Supply Start Date and maintaining monthly billing, direct debit and e-billing for the full
	term of your Electricity Plan. Available once in any 12 month period.

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
0 0, ,	Level 13, 700 Collins Street Docklands 3008 VIC	1800 010 648	tangoenergy.com

Information